
Date Day Event
July 19, 2021 Monday Registration Begins
July 30, 2021 Friday Last date of Registration
August 2, 2021 Monday Commencement of Classes
August 15, 2021 Sunday Independence Day
September 10, 2021 Friday Vinayaka Chavithi
September 20, 2021 Monday Design Module 1 Start
September 24, 2021 Friday Design Module 1 End
September 27, 2021 Monday Mid term assessment
October 2, 2021 Saturday Gandhi  Jayanthi
October 15, 2021 Friday Vijaya Dasami
November 4, 2021 Thursday Deepavali
November 20, 2021 Saturday
November 21, 2021 Sunday
November 22, 2021 Monday Comprehensive end term exams start
December 8, 2021 Wednesday Comprehensive end term exams ends
December 9, 2021 Thursday Design module 2 starts
December 22, 2021 Wednesday Design module 2 ends
December 23, 2021 Thursday
December 24, 2021 Friday

Date Day Event
January 3, 2022 Monday Registration begins for 6th & 8th Semester 
January 12, 2022 Wednesday Last date of Registration for 6th & 8th semester
January 13, 2022 Thursday Bhogi
January 14, 2022 Friday Sankranti
January 17, 2022 Monday Commencement of Classes - 6th Semester 
January 24, 2022 Monday Practical Training for 8th Semester students begins
January 26, 2022 Wednesday Repubic Day
March 7, 2022 Monday Design module 1 starts
March 11, 2022 Friday Design module 1 ends
March 14, 2022 Monday Mid term assessment
April 2, 2022 Saturday Ugadi
April 8, 2022 Friday Cultural Fest-Icknighted (Classes Suspended)
April 9, 2022 Saturday
April 10, 2022 Sunday
May 2, 2022 Monday Ramadan
May 9, 2022 Monday Comprehensive end term exams begin for 6th semester
May 13, 2022 Friday Practical Training ends for 8th semester
May 25, 2022 Wednesday Comprehensive end term exams end for 8th semester
May 26, 2022 Thursday Design Module 
June 8, 2022 Wednesday Design Module
June 9, 2022 Thursday
June 10, 2022 Friday
June 11, 2022 Saturday
June 12, 2022 Sunday

Note : Tentative schedule. Dates might change as per university guidelines

Summer Vaction Begins.
Summer Internship if situations permit.

Cultural Fest-Icknighted

Design Jury/Semester Ends

ICFAI School of Architecture

Cultural festival – Icknighted

End Term Design Jury/Semester Ends

ICFAI Foundation for Higher Education
List of Events - Academic Calender (only for 3rd Yr and 4th Yr)

AY 2020-21

Odd Semester

Even Semester


